Thursday Social Mixed R1 2021

Grade: All Grades

Time & Date Range: 11/03/2021 00:00 - 11/03/2021 23:59
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B Grade
Date
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D Grade
Date
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E Grade
Date

Team 1

Breaking Dad
Inferno

Tu Meke Titans
Bad Jellies

Team 1

Meteors

Chaffing the Dream

F45 DUNEDIN CBDEMONS
Crash Cart

Team 1

BKBKBK

Blunderbirds Woop Woop
South Dee

Spaghetti and Netball

Team 1

Efffittt

Jalapeno Hotties
Odd Balls

BLINDSPOT

Team 1

< < < < < < < < < < < <

< < < <

Team 2

Young n Old
Maddogs

The Stewies
Friendly Mix

Team 2

Malawi Whawi?
Scared Hitless
Shakers & Bakers
TRYHARDZ

Team 2

Whanau Whanui Jnrs
Rhinosaurs

The Mighty Ducks

I'd rather net

Team 2

Ball of Duty
Sweet Potatoes
Pen Island

So Rad

Team 2

SPORTY

.CO.NZ

Time

06:25 PM
07:15PM
07:15PM
08:05 PM

Time

06:25 PM
07:15PM
07:15PM
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Time
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Section A
11/03/2021
11/03/2021
11/03/2021
11/03/2021
11/03/2021
11/03/2021

We'll get back to you....
Bratz

New World Battlers
The Yellow Submarines
SMT

BYE

< <K < <K< <KL

Won Direction
After Courts
Lucky Dip
Call Centaurs
Net Assets
Off Our Meds

SPORTY

.CO.NZ

06:25 PM
06:25 PM
07:15PM
07:15PM
08:05 PM
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